LONDON

LTIC
THLETICS ~
LONDON INTER CLUB CHALLENGE
ALLIANZ PARK - SATURDAY 27 Aug 2016

1 1 5000m walk

1 365 GRAHAM CHAPMAN M60

2 366 CULSHAW MARK M50

3 375 PENELOPE CUMMINGS W40

4 387 HELEN MIDDLETON W50

5 371 JOHN RALPH M55

6 373 MAUREEN NOEL M50

7 374 MELANIE PEDDLE W45

8 367 JOHN BORGARS M70

9 379 DAN MASKELL M65
10 372 ARTHUR THOMSON M80
11 380 SHAUN LIGHTMAN M70
12 370 JO MILES W60
13 368 AMOS SEDDON M75
14 377 SEAN PENDER M60
15 376 PHIL GOODWIN M60
16 378 DAVID HOBEN M60
17 362 JOHN MAY M60

3000m walk
1 363 LILLIAN RUGG W50
1 369 KEN LIVERMORE M80
1000m walk

1 364 HENRY RUGG UllB

2 1 5000m

1 105 REBECCA MOORE SW

2 124 JAMES CONNELL M40

3 115 MICHEAL ABRAHAMS M60

3 400m Hurdles race 1 NB 1 hurdle missing

1 142 LENNOX THOMPSON SM

2 139 SAM SHORE SM

3 110 ANDREW AJUBE SM

4 126 JACK BENEDICKTER U23M

5 125 PETER BENEDICKTER M45

3 1 400m Hurdles race 2 NB 1 hurdle missing

1 122 GLADYS NGETICH SW

2 116 HAYDEN WILLIAMS U15B

3 117 BRENDAN HEALY U15B
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145

167
157
109

147
177
144
192
173
174
134

130
140
168
101
143
178
194
112

136
113
183
128
154
165
190
133
121
127
114

29

22

w

141

138

1 300m Hurdles

JESSICA

3 1500m Steeplechase

JARAN
OLIVER
ANDREW

1 800m race 1

RAMONE
VICTOR
RICHARD
MOHAMMED
THOMAS
JACK
JAMES

800m race 2
HARRY
CASEY
JAMIE

TAI

CLIVE
JONATHAN
JASON
TANIA

800m race 3
DEMI
DYLAN
SAMUEL
SARAH
STEFANO
ELLIE
MYA
ISABELLA
LEO
RHYS
KATIE

100m race 1
TOBY
OMAR
JIMMY
JORDON
SEAN
MARK
PHOENIX

2 100m race 2

GIDEON

WHILEY

FINN
FORMBY
COHEN-WRAY

MARTINEZ-RODNEY

NUTAKOR
MACULAY
HASHI
BUTLER
STROUD
MILLET

PARKER
AUGUSTIN
McCARTY
ELVIN-ANDREWS
WICKHAM
BOARDMAN
LIST
CYRENA-CYRUS

EVES
HARROD
GREENSTEIN
BLOCKLEY
BERTERO
GILMORE
ADDISON
MILLET
RONCARATI
FEAVIOUR
BRENNAN

OLuUBI
GRANT
THORONKA
THURROCK
CROWIE
HANSON
LYON

OKOH

Ul7w

M40
U20M
M35

SM
SM
SM
U23M
U20M
SM
U20M

uisB
uisB
Ui7m
uisB
SM

uisB
uisB
SW

U13G
Ui3B
Ui3B
UisB
Ui3B
Ui15G
U13G
Ui15G
Ui3B
Ui5B
U13G

2.1 M/S
SM
U23M
U23M
SM
u20M
SM
Uui7m

-1.5 M/S
SM
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28
120
11

26

148
107
198
169
171
158
160

118
137
176
164
199
111
186

170

27
129
104
181
119
166

179
106
149
175
200
156

162
187
135
197
108
163
332

LUKE
WILLIAM
CHAKA
MARVIN
RICHARD
DANIEL

3 100m race 3
KAMAL
SAM
ENIOLA
HARRY
MARK
TYRELL
SCOTT

4 100m race 4
SHINAWAT
WILL
EDWIN
LEMUEL
ROY
FAZIL
ROHAN

5 100m race 5
JASON
LAVIAI
ALEX
SHARENKAN
ZURIEL
ALEXANDER
DEVONTE

6 100m race 6
DORMALE
MILTON
NICK
MICHEAL
IMAAN
ESTHER

7 100m race 7
GLEN
NIA
HENRY
MARLEY
ALIMA
BEN
TANI

8 100m race 8

SARGENT
HARRIS
MAILLET
TUFFOUR
CARR
JOHN

MITCHELL
FRASER
OLUWASANYA
KYRIACOU
COLLINS
MILLS-RHULE
GARRAWAY

JAIDEE
MACGEE
YAMOAH
UKWESA
CHAMBERS
MOINNODEEN
SAMUEL

GARRAWAY
NIELSEN
SOKEFUN
PIRABAKARAN
OWOLANA
DIKEOCHA
ALCENDOR

VURE
MCINTOSH
LAUDER
BENSE
DENIA
FATUADE

REDDINGTON

0.6

-2.6

-3.6

-5.0

WEDDERBURN-GOODISON

PAUL
JOYNER
DIABATE
BELLISARIO
EDU

-2.8

SM
U23M
SM
SM
SM
U20M

M/S
u20M
U20M
SM
SM
M40
U20M
U23M

M/S
Uui7m
M45
SM
U20M
SM
U20M
M50

M/S
SM
u23w
U20M
Uui7m
UisB
Uui7m
Uis5B

M/S
U20M
M50
M45
M45
U15G
U15G

M/S
M50
U13G
Ui5B
U15G
SW
Ui5B
Uis5B

M/S
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195
196
102
193
182
151
161
330

159
155
132
188
103
152
153

142
336
338
343
326
123

177
348
339
337
189
327

342
199
328
140
329
345

175
194
341
122
146
172

334

CEAKE
KATY
ASANI
CLAUDIA
MYA
LAURA
YOLANDA
OMOWALE

9 100m race 9
CONO
KENECHI
CHRIS
HELENE
SHIVANI
MERLYN
LISA

1 400m race 1
LENNOX
BEN
COLUMBA
ADAM
DANIEL
HUGH

2 400m race 2
VICTOR
HUGO
ADRIAN
SCOTT
ALEX
OLAOLUWA

3 400m race 3
LAWRENCE
ROY
MICHAEL
CASEY
SUSANNA
ALEX

4 400m race 4
MICHEAL
JASON
SARADA
GLADYS
NOELLE
TRACY

1 75m Hurdles
LILY

MADDIX
LORD
JACKSON
BIOH
GREEN
BROWN
BROEH
KUYE

ARITI
ILUMECHINA
MICHAEL
KEHOE
PIRABAKARAN
GYAN

GYAN

THOMPSON
CARNE
BLANGO
HASSAN
LAVIPOUR
BAKER

NUTAKOR
FLEMING
RICHARDS
STOLL
BABB
ABIODUN

OWEN
CHAMBERS
KOBEH
AUGUSTIN
BANJO
MACAULAY

BENSE
LIST

NAG
NGETICH
O'REGAN
BEZANCE

PARRIS

-1.3

Uuil7m
SW
U23M
SW
U13G
ui7rw
W50
uisB

M/S
M50
Ui15G
M50
W50
U13G
U13G
U13G

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

SM
SM
Uui7m
Ui5B
SW
SM

M45
Ui5B
SW
SW
SW
W50

M/S
U15G
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31

350

349

162
331

29

148
338

30
344

11
141
189
123

158

170
179
111
149

175
196
150
108
135
146

118
195
354
159
151

358
347
236

AMBER

70m Hurdles
KAYLEIGH

80m Hurdles
ROBERT

2 100m Hurdles mixed

GLEN
ASHLEIGH

1 200 race 1
TOBY
SEAN
KAMAL
COLUMBA
ALEXANDER
WILLIAM

2 200 race 2
MARVIN
PHOENIX
ALEX
HUGH

TYRELL

3 200m race 3
JASON
DORMALE
FAZIL
NICK

4 200m race 4
MICHEAL
KATY
MARTIN
ALIMA
HENRY
NOELLE

5 200m race 5
SHINAWAT
CEAKE
GEORGE
CONO
LAURA

6 200m race 6
ALIM
PAUL
IMAAN

DUVERNEY

HALE

MAGGIO

REDDINGTON
SPILIOPOULOU

OLuBlI
CROWIE
MITCHELL
BLANGO
EVELEGH
LAMPTEY

TUFFOUR
LYON
BABB
BAKER

MILLS-RHULE

GARRAWAY
VURE
MOINNODEEN
LAUDER

BENSE
LORD
PROCTER
DIABATE
PAUL
O'REGAN

JAIDEE
MADDIX
CHOAT
ARITI
BROWN

SESAY
WILLCOX
DENIA

U15G

-0.1 M/S
Ui13G

-0.1 M/S
M70

-1.3 MIS
M50
u20w

-1.3 MIS
SM
U20M
U20M
SM
SM
SM

-0.5 M/S
SM
Ui7m
SM
SM

U20M

-1.5 M/S
SM
U20M
U20M
M45

-1.0 M/S
M45
SW
M50
SW
uisB
SW

-2.2 MIS
Ul7Mm
Uul7m
SM
M50
ul7w

-2.6 MIS
Ui3B
M60
U15G
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188
121

32

360
361
359
184
185

33

34
154

121
107
127

85
361
351

99
166

122

104
373
150
135

84
374
199
200
193
127
103

107
127
166
160

94
92
84

HELENE
LEO

1 110m Hurdles
ISRAEL

1 1500m Mixed
CHARLES
NELSON
GABRIEL
OLIVER
DANIEL
SOPHIE
ELENA
STEFANO

Long Jump
PAUL
SAM
CHRIS
JOEL
MICHARL
TAARIQ
SAMUEL
ODELL

UGNE

Long Jump
SHARENKAN
SHARAN
MARTIN
HENRY

ABBY

LIA
CHRISTINA
MARISSA
GOKCE
RHYS
SHIVANI

Triple Jump
SAM

CHRIS
ODELL
SCOTT

YASMIN
VICTORIA
ABBY

KEHOE
RONCARATI

NWORGU

HARDY

TAIA

LEWIS
GREENSTEIN
GREENSTEIN
SHELDRAKE
RONCARATI
BERTERO

Pool A

OGUN
FRASER
HARRIS
BRIGHT-DAVIS
ADEKUNE
JOHN-CLARKE
NASH
OKWUOSA

LIUKSAITYTE

Pool B
PIRABAKARAN
RAMKORUN
PROCTER
PAUL

CHAUNDY
STEPHENSON
POTTER

JOHN

BAYDAR
FEAVIOUR
PIRABAKARAN

FRASER
HARRIS
OKWUOSA
GARRAWAY

LAKIN
OSHUNREMI
CHAUNDY

W50
ui3B

-1.4 MIS
SM

SM
SM
Uil7m
U20M
uisB
SW
U13G
Ui3B

SM
U20M
SM
U20M
SM
SM
M40
U20M

SW

Uui7m
UisB
M50

UisB

u20w
SW
Ui15G
SW
W35
Ui5B
U13G

Uu20M
SM

u20M
U23M

SW
u20w
u20w
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166
179
104
163

334
199
103

175
194

143
115
95

98
333
107

194
194 sic
357

96

95
355

352

97
356
331
351

199
86
89

334

350

195

340

79

78

100

High Jump
DEVONTE
DORMALE

SHARENKAN

BEN

LILY
CRISTINA
SHIVANI

Pole Vault
CHRIS
JONNY

TINA
HELEN
SAM

Javelin
CRAIG
MITCHELL
SAM

JONNY
JASON
LOUIS
MUGHILAN

WILLIAM
ABDUL

KIKE
LOUISE
ELLIE
ASHLEIGH
NENE

CRISTINA
VICTORIA
ELIZABETH
LILY

KAYLEIGH

Shot
JOEY
STUART
JACK
GLEN

LORN

ALCENDOR
VURE
PIRABAKARAN
BELLISARIO

PARRIS
POTTER
PIRABAKARAN

DAY
RUGG

QUINLIVAN
LEADBETTER
RAWLINSON

LACY
DUTTON
FRASER

RUGG

LIST

DAVIS
MURALITHARAN

BARRETT
SESAY

ONIWINDE
LACY

LANE
SPILIOPOULOU
HARRISON

POTTER
CUTHBERT
FINCH
PARRIS

HALE
WATSON
THURGOOD
PAGET

CROWIE

MAYERS

uisB
U20M
Uuil7m
uilsB

Ui15G
Ui15G
U13G

SM
uisB

W35
SW
SW

SM
SM
U20M

uisB
uisB
UisB
Uis5B

Ui3B
Ui3B

SW
SW
SW
u20w
W35

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U13G

SM

M40

SM

SM

SM F42
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167
132

198
93
196
80

351
180

353

335

102

195

106

196

104

98

196

93

90
127

180

86

88

89

85

146

197

195

288

372
167

PETER
CHRIS

NEVILLE
RAMZAN
HARRISON
KHUWAYNE

NENE
EMMALINE

ROSALIND

RACHEL

Hammer

ALEX

JOEY

BILLY

HARRISON

EMMA
PAIGE

Hammer
HARRISON

RAMZAN

CHRISTIAAN
RHYS

EMMALINE
VICTORIA
LOUISA
ELIZABETH
GYPSY
Discus
ZANE
MATTHEW
JOEY
NATHAN

MICHAEL
PETER

WISHART
MICHAEL

THOMPSON
MOHSON
WALL
LINTON

HARRISON
OKAFOR

ZEFFERT
AYODELE
Pool 1
WARNER
WATSON
PRAIM-SINGH

WALL

BEARDMORE
BARNES

Pool 2
WALL

MOHSON

CAVALLI-WARBY
FEAVIOUR

OKAFOR
CUTHBERT
PITSIALIS
FINCH
NASH

Pool 1
DUQUEMIN
BAPTISTE
WATSON
THOMAS

NICHOLLS
WISHART

M55
M50

M60

Uuil7m
Uuil7m
Uil7m

W35
u20w

W50

U13G

SM

SM

U20M

Uuil7m

SW

u20w

Uui7m

Uui7m

UisB
Uis5B

u20w

Ui15G

ui7w

U15G

U13G

SM

SM

SM

u20M

SM F44
M55
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198
291

151

146
333
78

288

196
93
132

99
96
91

95

151

89
180
188

85
144

NEVILLE
RICHARD

SHADINE

Discus
ZANE
MITCHELL
GLEN

NATHAN

HARRISON
RAMZAN
CHRIS

ALVIN
MUGHILAN
MEHRDAD

WILLIAM

SHADINE
ELIZABETH
EMMALINE
HELENE

GYPSY
KATIE

THOMPSON
HEALEY

DUQUEMIN
Pool 2
DUQUEMIN
DUTTON
CROWIE
THOMAS
WALL
MOHSON
MICHAEL

LEONG

MURALITHARAN

AZIMI

BARRETT

DUQUEMIN
FINCH
OKAFOR
KEHOE

NASH
BRENNAN

M60
M60

SW

SM
SM
SM

U20M

Uuil7m
Uui7m
M50

uisB
uUisB
uisB

Ui3B

SW
Ui15G
u20w
W50

U13G
U13G
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HEADINGTON
BELGRAVE AC
ALDERSHOT AC
ENFIELD AND HARINGEY
ENFIELD AND HARINGEY
BELGRAVE HARRIERS
LOUGHTON

LOUGHTON

SWC

ENFIELD AND HARINGEY
SURREY WALKING CLUB
HILLINGDON AC
ENFIELD AND HARINGEY
ENFIELD AND HARINGEY
ILFORD

SWC

ENFIELD AND HARINGEY

ENFIELD AND HARINGEY
ENFIELD AND HARINGEY

ENFIELD AND HARINGEY

CHICHESTER RUNNERS AC

LONDON HEATHSIDE
LONDON HEATHSIDE

NEB

BELGRAVE

TVH

BEDFORD AND COUNTY
BEDFORD AND COUNTY

ACHILLES
DACORUM
ENFIELD AND HARINGEY

Manual
28:54.1
28:55.5
29:39.1
30:35.5
30:48.8
31:05.0
31:10.1
31:45.2
32:31.1
32:33.9
34:08.8
34:20.7
34:30.6
34:34.5
35:01.2
35:21.6
42:48.9

Manual
24:49.6
26:32.7

Manual
06:41.9

16:57.95
19:17.38
20:34.76

53.33
54.64

57.18
58.32
58.66

01:08.50
01:10.40
01:11.20



CHELMSFORD AC

SERPENTINE AC
SBH
BEDFORD AND COUNTY AC

VPTH

NEWHAM

LONDON HEATHSIDE
ESM

SBH

ORION HARRIERS
HIGHGATE HARRIERS

THURROCK HARRIERS
HARROW AC

HIGHGATE HARRIERS
IPSWICH HARRIERS
HILLINGDON AC

SBH

STEV AND NORTH HERTS AC
ENFIELD AND HARINGEY

THURROCK HARRIERS
THURROCK HARRIERS
SBH

THURROCK HARRIERS
S-FACTOR

HIGHGATE HARRIERS
HARROW AC
HIGHGATE HARRIERS
SBH

HILLINGDON

HARLOW ATHLETICS CLUB

Manual

BLACKHEATH

HARROW AC

LONDON HEATHSIDE
HILLINGDON AC
HILLINGDON AC
ENFIELD AND HARINGEY
SBH

Manual
KINGSTON UPON HULL AC

50.63

05:05.01
05:11.41
05:19.58

01:56.59
01:57.31
01:58.19
02:00.17
02:01.38
02:03.04
02:09.38

02:09.32
02:09.62
02:13.26
02:13.71
02:16.97
02:18.56
02:20.33
02:27.87

02:29.43
02:29.98
02:31.61
02:34.22
02:41.63
02:44.44
02:45.44
02:48.86
02:49.99
02:51.37
02:57.48

10.87
10.90
11.02
11.03
11.10
11.26
11.58

11.24



KENT AC
ACHILLES
TVH

VPTH
HARROW
TVH

Manual

TVH

HILLINGDON AC
VPTH

SBH
SOUTHAMPTON AC
TVH

READING AC

Manual

SBH

BEDFORD AND COUNTY
SBH

HARROW

WOKING

HARROW AC

HARROW AC

Manual

READING AC

ENFIELD AND HARINGEY
HARROW AC

HARROW AC

HARROW AC

SBH

HARROW AC

Manual

HIGHGATE HARRIERS
VETERANS ATHLETICS CLUB
VETS AC

LONDON HEATHSIDE
HARROW

SBH

Manual

WSEH

HARROW AC

BASILDON

ENFIELD AND HARINGEY
HIGHGATE HARRIERS
SBH

SBH

Manual

11.28
11.36
11.40
11.53
11.57
11.72

11.32
11.45
11.46
11.73
11.82
12.02
12.07

11.92
12.00
12.11
12.21
12.29
12.39
12.71

12.33
12.33
12.63
12.97
13.04
13.10
13.10

12.69
12.76
12.79
12.90
13.22
13.27

13.18
13.44
13.45
13.52
13.59
13.91
14.38



TVH

KINGSTON
UNATTACHED
LONDON HEATHSIDE
HARROW AC
S-FACTOR ACADEMY
EHAC

SBH

Manual

LONDON HEATHSIDE
S-FACTOR

VAC

LONDON HEATHSIDE
HARROW AC
S-FACTOR
S-FACTOR

NEB
ACHILLES
VPTH
READING
HIGHGATE

ACHILLES

NEWHAM
ACHILLES
E&H
NEB

VPTH
WGEL

TVH
WOKING
SBH
HARROW AC
NEB
LONDON HEATHSIDE

LONDON HEATHSIDE

STEV AND NORTH HERTS AC
TVH

ACHILLES

LONDON HEATHSIDE
SOUTHAMPTON AC

Manual
CHELMSFORD

12.77
13.29
13.57
13.86
13.93
14.55
14.73
15.04

14.13
14.70
15.17
15.19
15.94
16.70
17.23

48.19
48.63
48.96
49.29
50.08
51.06

50.26
50.56
52.51
52.90
53.67
54.88

53.22
54.90
57.19
57.61
57.72
01:01.72

58.19
01:01.89
01:02.31
01:03.35
01:04.72
01:05.11

12.92



SBH

Manual
CHELMSFORD

Manual
ETON MANOR

Manual
WSEH
HAWCS

Manual
BLACKHEATH
HILLINGDON AC
TVH

VPTH

HIGHGATE
READING

Manual
VPTH
SBH
VPTH
ACHILLES

TVH

Manual

READING AC
HIGHGATE HARRIERS
HARROW AC

VETS AC

Manual

LONDON HEATHSIDE
KINGSTON

HAWCS

HIGHGATE HARRIERS
BASILDON

LONDON HEATHSIDE

Manual

SBH

TVH

NEB

LONDON HEATHSIDE
S-FACTOR ACADEMY

Manual

S FACTOR
ACHILLES
HARROW

20.67

13.02

20.02

15.84
16.58

22.49
22.58
22.87
22.96
23.10
23.18

23.45
23.47
23.91
24.07

24.47

24.32
25.47
25.51
25.79

26.09
26.66
26.87
27.27
27.96
28.50

24.62
25.96
27.96
29.86
32.21

29.69
29.89
30.30



LONDON HEATHSIDE
SBH

Manual
LONDON HEATHSIDE

LONDON HEATHSIDE
BARNET

K&P

SBH

SBH

HIGHGATE

SBH

S-FACTOR

SBH
HILLINGDON AC
WAKEFIELD
TVH

TVH

SBH

TVH

TVH

TVH

HARROW AC
SBH

HAWCS
BASILDON

SWINDON

TVH

SBH

TVH

LONDON HEATHSIDE
HILLINGDON
HARROW AC

HILLINGDON AC
WAKEFIELD
TVH

READING AC

SBH
BASILDON
SWINDON

31.24
32.20

16.59

04:16.76
04:29.65
04:36.25
04:44.36
04:54.50
04:54.93
05:25.32
05:32.11

NWI
6.99
6.51
6.18
6.13
6.10
5.75
5.72
5.70

5.57

NWI
5.29
5.27
5.09
4.77

5.58
5.43
4.70
4.54
4.44
3.75
3.51

NWI
13.05
12.72
12.29
12.13

12.01
11.49
11.02



HARROW AC
HIGHGATE HARRIERS
HARROW AC

SBH

CHELMSFORD
SBH
HARROW AC

ACHILLES
ENFIELD AND HARINGEY

HAVERING
ESM
ACHILLES

BIRCHFIELD
ST ALBANS
HILLINGDON AC

ENFIELD AND HARINGEY

STEV AND NORTH HERTS AC

SBH
HARROW

ABINGDON
S FACTOR

ENFIELD AND HARINGEY
HAVERING

ACHILLES

HAWCS

SBH

SBH

WGEL
CHELMSFORD
CHELMSFORD

CHELMSFORD

WSEH

HERNE HILL

ACHILLES

HILLINGDON

ENFIELD AND HARINGEY

1.75
1.65
1.65
1.60

1.50
1.45
1.15

3.30
2.20

2.70
2.60
2.50

62.08
36.20
28.25

38.75
37.94
36.98
26.01

29.95
14.40

45.94
42.70
29.49
26.64
21.35

30.59
21.20
19.65
16.89

27.16
16.88
12.13
12.02

8.63

11.60 6kg



CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
VETERANS AC

SBH

NEB
WSEH

S FACTOR

SBH
ACHILLES

SBH

SBH

NEB

WSEH

SBH

WSEH

MILTON KEYNES

LOUGHBOROUGH

WSEH

NEB

SBH
HILLINGDON

ACHILLES

WGEL

SBH

CHELMSFORD

MEDWAY&MAIDSTONE

SBH

NEB

WSEH

SBH

SBH
CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS

9.12
7.13

11.93 5kg
11.11
10.77
9.48

9.73
9.54

6.37 3kg

6.79
60.39
46.97
61.27
47.50
46.18
39.94
42.64 6kg
38.06

32.51
12.52

25.19
37.59
37.49
33.69
24.65
59.08
47.44
42.48

39.38

42.73 1.5kg
30.78



SBH
ACHILLES

SBH

SBH
ST ALBANS
HILLINGDON

SBH

WSEH
NEB
VETERANS AC

SBH
HARROW
SBH

ABINGDON

SBH

CHELMSFORD
ACHILLES

LONDON HEATHSIDE

MEDWAY&MAIDSTONE

HARLOW

49.75 1kg
38.43

49.26

59.61
35.10
25.86

40.88

27.73
27.16
17.86

27.37
20.94
19.77

22.89

49.25
24.20
19.98
12.39

25.17
18.05



